
CILANTRO LIME CHICKEN 
Chicken marinated with fresh l ime, ci lantro and cumin

BEEF PICADILLO

CHIPOTLE TOFU
Roasted with chipot le and spices

PORK PICADILLO
Seasonal vegetable, small  diced, roasted with variety of
spices, onions and tomato, f inished with potato

PROTEIN
CILANTRO LIME RICE

PINTO BEANS

BLACK BEANS

PICO DE GALLO

SHREDDED LETTUCE

ON TH E TOP SOUR CREAM

SALSA VERDE

ROASTED CORN SALSA

PICKLED JALAPENOS

CILANTRO ONIONS

SHREDDED CHEESE

CHIPOTLE RANCH

ADDITIONS

200 CAL

90 CAL

70 CAL

80

35

60

5

0

50

5

40

10

10

110

100

Ground beef slowly cooked with variety of spices,
onions and tomatoes, f inished with diced potato

40 CAL

Meal Equivalency Swipes includes  (1) Entrée ( Burrito, Bowl, Salad  or  (2) Tacos with one (1)  choice of  16 oz  Fountain drink ) .  

SALSA  10 CAL         

QUESO   120 CAL       

GUACAMOLE   110CAL          

TORTILLA CHIPS  170CAL

EXTRA PROTEIN

FOUNTAIN DRINKS

$2.O7

$3.06

$3.10

$2.07

$2.29

$2.04

BOWL
$7.89

SALAD
$7.89

BURRITO
$7.89

TACO
$2.79

CHILACACHILACA


