BURRITO \$7.89	BOWL \$7.89	TACO \$2.79		SALAD \$7.89	
PROTEIN		ON THE TOP		SOUR CREAM SALSA VERDE	50 5
CILANTRO LIME CHIC Chicken marinated with fresh lime,		CILANTRO LIME RICE PINTO BEANS	80 35	ROASTED CORN SALSA PICKLED JALAPENOS	40 10
BEEF PICADILLO Ground beef slowly cooked with varionions and tomatoes, finished with	•	BLACK BEANS PICO DE GALLO SHREDDED LETTUCE	60 5 0	CILANTRO ONIONS SHREDDED CHEESE CHIPOTLE RANCH	10 110 100
CHIPOTLE TOFU Roasted with chipotle and spices	70 CAL	ADDITIONS SALSA 10 CAL		\$2.07 EXTRA PROTEIN	\$2.29
PORK PICADILLO Seasonal vegetable, small diced, respices, onions and tomato, finished	-	QUESO 120 CAL GUACAMOLE 110CAL TORTILLA CHIPS 1700	_	\$3.06 FOUNTAIN DRINKS \$3.10	\$2.04

Meal Equivalency Swipes includes (1) Entrée (Burrito, Bowl, Salad or (2) Tacos with one (1) choice of 16 oz Fountain drink).